
International Real Tennis Professional's Association
2022 FLM NL Div 5

Event Details FLM IRTPA National League Div 5
Odds Type Scratch
RTO Weight Competitive (IHSC Non-Sanctioned)
Tie Format 2 players/team. 2 singles 1 doubles: 1v1 | 2v2 | 1&2v1&2

Team Members
Radley Henry Henman / Michael Henman {c}

RTC 2 Simon Barker {c} / James Sohl / Robert Frost [The Goat] / Jed Dalton

Prested Hall 1

Cambridge 1 Jim Ludekens {c} / Ed Hyde / Patrick Smart / Charles D'Oyly / Jules Camp [Duracell
Bunny]

Newmarket 1 Andrew Knibbs / Edward Turner [Suffolk] {c}

Prested Hall 2 Zack Smart / Matt Potter [SLGM] / Colin Sprott {c} / Peter Holmes

Moreton Morrell 1 Douglas Holden / Chris Kroeger {c} / Oliver Broom / Patrick Sutton

Bristol 2 Ben Coleman {c} / Tom Lewis / George Johnson / Max Gunning

RTC/Holyport Josh King / Jack Josephs {c}

Holyport 1 Andrew Keeley {c} / Nick Baker

The Hyde Jez Brodie {c} / Jason Martin

MCC 2 Chris Swallow / Oliver Martyn-Hemphill / Nicholas Warner {c} / Freddie Freeman

Stage 1 [All Teams] - Group [All Teams]
Start Date and Time Home Team Away Team Court

The Hyde Holyport 1 Aiken

Wed 21 Sep 2022 6:30PM Prested Hall 2 Newmarket 1 Prested Glass

Fri 23 Sep 2022 6:30PM The Hyde RTC 2 Hyde Bridport

Mon 26 Sep 2022 12:30PM Cambridge 1 Prested Hall 2 Cambridge Blue

Sun 2 Oct 2022 12:30PM Cambridge 1 Moreton Morrell 1 Cambridge Blue

Mon 3 Oct 2022 6:00PM Prested Hall 2 Prested Hall 1 Prested Glass

Mon 3 Oct 2022 6:00PM Prested Hall 1 Cambridge 1 Prested Glass

Mon 3 Oct 2022 6:00PM Prested Hall 1 Newmarket 1 Prested Glass

Mon 3 Oct 2022 6:30PM RTC/Holyport Prested Hall 1 Royal Tennis Court

Wed 5 Oct 2022 6:00PM Holyport 1 Bristol 2 Holyport

Sat 8 Oct 2022 6:30PM RTC 2 Prested Hall 2 Royal Tennis Court

Fri 28 Oct 2022 7:00PM The Hyde Radley Hyde Bridport

Time TBA
Fri 4 Nov 2022 6:00PM MCC 2 RTC/Holyport Lord's

Fri 11 Nov 2022 5:00PM Bristol 2 The Hyde Bristol (new)

Wed 16 Nov 2022 6:00PM Newmarket 1 MCC 2 Newmarket

Fri 18 Nov 2022 5:30PM Bristol 2 RTC/Holyport Bristol (new)

Fri 18 Nov 2022 6:00PM Radley Moreton Morrell 1 Radley

Fri 18 Nov 2022 6:30PM RTC 2 Holyport 1 Royal Tennis Court



Fri 25 Nov 2022 6:00PM Moreton Morrell 1 Bristol 2 Moreton Morrell
(COVID)

Sun 27 Nov 2022 6:00PM MCC 2 Radley Lord's

Thu 1 Dec 2022 6:00PM Newmarket 1 Cambridge 1 Newmarket

Fri 2 Dec 2022 6:30PM RTC/Holyport Holyport 1 Holyport

Fri 9 Dec 2022 6:00PM Radley RTC 2 Radley

Mon 12 Dec 2022 6:00PM Holyport 1 The Hyde Holyport

Fri 16 Dec 2022 2:00PM Moreton Morrell 1 MCC 2 Moreton Morrell
(COVID)

Fri 6 Jan 2023 6:00PM RTC/Holyport Holyport 1 Royal Tennis Court

Fri 13 Jan 2023 6:30PM RTC 2 RTC/Holyport Royal Tennis Court

Mon 16 Jan 2023 6:00PM Holyport 1 Moreton Morrell 1 Holyport

Tue 17 Jan 2023 6:00PM Bristol 2 Holyport 1 Bristol (new)

Fri 20 Jan 2023 6:00PM The Hyde Holyport 1 Hyde Bridport

Fri 20 Jan 2023 6:30PM RTC/Holyport MCC 2 Holyport

Sun 12 Feb 2023 6:00PM Moreton Morrell 1 Cambridge 1 Moreton Morrell
(COVID)

Wed 22 Feb 2023 6:00PM Prested Hall 2 Cambridge 1 Prested Glass

Fri 24 Feb 2023 6:00PM Radley The Hyde Radley

Wed 1 Mar 2023 6:00PM Prested Hall 2 RTC 2 Prested 2

Fri 3 Mar 2023 6:00PM Newmarket 1 Prested Hall 2 Newmarket

Fri 3 Mar 2023 6:00PM Bristol 2 Moreton Morrell 1 Bristol (new)

Fri 3 Mar 2023 6:30PM RTC 2 The Hyde Royal Tennis Court

Sun 5 Mar 2023 12:30PM Cambridge 1 MCC 2 Cambridge Blue

Happy to play level
Sun 5 Mar 2023 6:00PM Cambridge 1 Newmarket 1 Cambridge Blue

Fri 24 Mar 2023 6:00PM MCC 2 Prested Hall 2 Lord's

Fri 24 Mar 2023 6:00PM RTC/Holyport Bristol 2 Royal Tennis Court

Fri 24 Mar 2023 6:00PM Moreton Morrell 1 Radley Moreton Morrell
(COVID)

Fri 31 Mar 2023 6:00PM The Hyde Bristol 2 Hyde Bridport

Sat 1 Apr 2023 1:00PM MCC 2 Newmarket 1 Lord's

Sun 2 Apr 2023 6:00PM Radley RTC 2 Radley

Wed 5 Apr 2023 6:00PM Newmarket 1 Radley Newmarket

SEMI FINAL 1 V 4
Fri 21 Apr 2023 1:00PM Prested Hall 1 MCC 2 Prested Glass

SEMI FINAL 2 V 3
Fri 21 Apr 2023 6:00PM Radley RTC/Holyport Radley

FINAL
Fri 12 May 2023 6:00PM Prested Hall 2 RTC/Holyport Prested Glass
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